R19H-L  •  Rev. 2025-3-6
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
	• Pure light aluminum shell
provides optimal heat

R19H-L
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)
BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
PF THD
(%)
120-277 V 1
R19H-LA3A-2/40K 205 120-277 4 000 27 341 133 80+ 173 000 110 0.96 9.09
R19H-LA3-2/50K 204 120-277 5 000 33 188 163 80+ 151 000 110 0.94 9.38
R19H-LA4-2/50K 242 120-277 5 000 37 911 157 80+ 151 000 110 0.96 6.61
347 V2
R19H-LA1-8/40K 100 3473 4 000 15 328 153 80+ 173 000 110 0.94 9.74
R19H-LA1-8/50K 100 3473 5 000 15 521 155 80+ 173 000 110 0.94 9.74
1 External sensor available. See accessories table below.
2 Internal and external sensors available. See accessories table below.
3 Drivers operate from 277-480 V.
Installation Guide of Microwave Sensor
Screw
Screwdriver
Screw
Screwdriver
Bracket
Microwave Sensor
Screw
Screwdriver
Microwave Sensor
Waterproof connector
Screwdriver
Dimming
line
Wicrowaves
ensor
Waterproof
connector
Purple +(0-10V)
Grey-
Purple +(0-10V)
Grey-
Orange red +
12V DC
Black White +
12V DC
1. Unscrew to two diagonal screws;
3. Insert the input line of the microwave sensor form the
middle of UFO, and then the microwave sensor is placed
in the corresponding position in the middle of UFO, and
then screw it tightly;
5. The installation of microwave sensor is completed.
4. Connect the input line of the microwave sensor to the
driver dimming line through the waterproof connector;
2. Pass the bracket through the input line of the
microwave sensor and then tighten the bracket with
screws;

ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
R19H-L
PART NO DLC
UNIQUE ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE
L70
(HRS)
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
DIMMING
TYPE
(VAC)
PF THD
(%)
R19H-LA1-2/40K 100 120-277 4 000 15 147 151 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.88 14
R19H-LA1-2/50K 101 120-277 5 000 15 401 153 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.88 14
R19H-LA2-2/40K 152 120-277 4 000 23 519 154 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.95 9
R19H-LA2-2/50K 152 120-277 5 000 23 818 156 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.95 9
R19H-LA3-2/40K 204 120-277 4 000 32 772 161 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.94 9
R19H-LA3-2/50K 204 120-277 5 000 33 188 163 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.94 9
R19H-LA4-2/40K 242 120-277 4 000 37 437 155 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.96 7
R19H-LA4-2/50K 242 120-277 5 000 37 911 157 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.96 7
QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm inven-
tory levels at time of order.
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART NO DESCRIPTION  COMPATIBLE
WITH
REF686-PC-100 CLEAR POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR A1
REF686-PC-150 CLEAR POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR A2
REF686-PC-200 CLEAR POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR A3 & A4
REF686-AL-100 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SILVER A1
REF686-AL-150 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SILVER A2
REF686-AL-200 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SILVER A3 & A4
BKT862-100 TRUNNION (± 90°) A1
BKT862-150 TRUNNION (± 90°) A2
BKT862-200 TRUNNION (± 90°) A3 & A4
HAR1047 SAFETY CABLE A1 & A2
HAR1048 SAFETY CABLE A3 & A4
KITOSI-HD06VCRH3-A
HIGH FREQUENCY SENSOR ON-OFF
20 MIN 120-277 V
ALL CONFIGU-
RATIONS
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
LUTRON DVSTV
LUTRON DVTV
LEVITON DS710
COOPER SF10P
HUBBELL LHD-IRS3-N-WH
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
NOTE: The above table shows dimmers that have been tested and have
demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions. Each installation
being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals or other elec-

16"
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
R19H-L
PART NO DLC
UNIQUE ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE
L70
(HRS)
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
DIMMING
TYPE
(VAC)
PF THD
(%)
R19H-LA1-2/40K 100 120-277 4 000 15 147 151 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.88 14
R19H-LA1-2/50K 101 120-277 5 000 15 401 153 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.88 14
R19H-LA2-2/40K 152 120-277 4 000 23 519 154 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.95 9
R19H-LA2-2/50K 152 120-277 5 000 23 818 156 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.95 9
R19H-LA3-2/40K 204 120-277 4 000 32 772 161 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.94 9
R19H-LA3-2/50K 204 120-277 5 000 33 188 163 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.94 9
R19H-LA4-2/40K 242 120-277 4 000 37 437 155 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.96 7
R19H-LA4-2/50K 242 120-277 5 000 37 911 157 80+ 160 000 10 000 1-10 0.96 7
QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm inven-
tory levels at time of order.
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART NO DESCRIPTION  COMPATIBLE
WITH
REF686-PC-100 CLEAR POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR A1
REF686-PC-150 CLEAR POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR A2
REF686-PC-200 CLEAR POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR A3 & A4
REF686-AL-100 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SILVER A1
REF686-AL-150 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SILVER A2
REF686-AL-200 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SILVER A3 & A4
BKT862-100 TRUNNION (± 90°) A1
BKT862-150 TRUNNION (± 90°) A2
BKT862-200 TRUNNION (± 90°) A3 & A4
HAR1047 SAFETY CABLE A1 & A2
HAR1048 SAFETY CABLE A3 & A4
KITOSI-HD06VCRH3-A
HIGH FREQUENCY SENSOR ON-OFF
20 MIN 120-277 V
ALL CONFIGU-
RATIONS
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
LUTRON DVSTV
LUTRON DVTV
LEVITON DS710
COOPER SF10P
HUBBELL LHD-IRS3-N-WH
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
NOTE: The above table shows dimmers that have been tested and have
demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions. Each installation
being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals or other elec-